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Swim Trophy - 2ième étape
Esch/Alzette, 8/3/2026

Event 9 Men, 50m Backstroke 2015 and older
08/03/2026 - 14:50 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2014 - 2015

1. DESMET ANTUNES Eliot 14 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 37.16 210
2. AKROUD Liam 14 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 40.62 161
3. BOILY Loris 14 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 42.64 139
4. ROLO Rafael 14 Barracuda Esch Natation 47.07 103
5. SOARES FERREIRA Dinis 14 Schwammclub Deifferdang 49.56 88
6. MEDINI Haroun 15 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 49.97 86
7. GUO Congyao 14 Swimming Luxembourg 50.14 85
8. TOUSSAINT Taylor 14 Schwammclub Deifferdang 51.09 81
9. PLESCA Oscar 15 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 53.99 68

10. TOMOZEI Gabriel 15 Schwammclub Deifferdang 54.50 66
11. STOICA Filip 15 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:02.07 45
12. WINANDY Sam 15 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:09.97 31

DSQ PENNY Tilo 15 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
D7 - The swimmer did not initiate the turn at the completion of an immediate continiuous single or
simultaneous double arm pull after turning onto the breast (SW 6.4) (Time: 14:59)

DNS BECKER Benjamin 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS FIGUEIREDO Pedro 15 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS PIMENTEL Yannis 14 Schwammclub Deifferdang

WDR VASILACHE IOAN Patrick 14 Swimming Luxembourg

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. ARAUJO Simao 12 Schwammclub Monnerech 37.43 206
2. DE MELO TINEL Edward Augusto 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 38.08 195
3. THOMAS Aymeric 12 Swimming Luxembourg 40.34 164
4. BRUNEAU Ethan 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 42.69 138

DSQ RAZAFINDRABEKOTO Iry Ny Avo 12 Swimming Luxembourg
D10 - The swimmer was not on the back upon leaving the wall after the turn (SW 6.4) (Time: 14:59)

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. HAOYU Zeng 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.81 216
2. KROMBACH Cyril 10 Swimming Luxembourg 37.77 200
3. FERNANDEZ HANKE Gaspar 11 Swimming Luxembourg 43.48 131

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. PARINOV Maxim 09 Swimming Luxembourg 37.05 212


